D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18003 Lucero
18006 Fuj i

D stance: 180 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16002 Cul I en

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12001

D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22005 Jock

2 22011 Charlie
22027 Hi - Fi

3 22016 d ewe

1 22017 Besti e
22022 Boni ta

D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26008 Super G
26003 Coast

1 26006 Spar k

Saturday, September 3, 2016
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

42 seconds
Ti me

37.13
No Ti ne

42 seconds
Ti me

37.69

45 seconds
Ti me

Bubba WAt so 44. 88

41 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
41. 95
42.03
35.31
34. 39
38.76

41 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent
39.23

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 1
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0.95 1
1.03 2
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 2

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 1

18 i nch
S

0
0

16 i nch
S

12 inch
S

0

22 inch
S

PR, DNOOO

26 inch
S

0

Judge:

o o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

OO OoOoOoOoOo

Judge:

F

Lynn Si
E

0
1

Lynn Si

Lynn Si

Lynn Si

OO OO OoOPR

Lynn Si

ghan
Scor e

5.00
Elim

gnman
Scor e

5. 00

gnman
Scor e

0. 00

ghan
Scor e

Elim
5.95
11.03
10. 00
5. 00
15. 00

gnman
Scor e

Elim

10. 00

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OFRLROORrKF

. 3%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12006 Pochi 39.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20004 Striker (D) No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20011 Tony 35. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 44 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16006 G nger (La) 35.08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16014 G omt No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12001

D stance: 197 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
16002 Cul I en

D stance: 197 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 18003 Lucero

2 18006 Fuj i

D stance: 205 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26003 Coast
26006 Spar k

1 26008 Super G

D stance: 205 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22022 Boni ta
22005 Jock

1 22011 Charlie
22016 d ewe

2 22027 Hi - Fi

3 22017 Besti e

Saturday, September 3, 2016
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

56 seconds
Ti me

Bubba Watso No Tine

53 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

53 seconds
Ti me

47. 55
44,22

51 seconds
Ti me

Absent
No Ti ne
41. 34

51 seconds
Ti me

46. 64
No Ti e
42. 36
No Ti e
47. 96
42. 30

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFIts R
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

12 i nch
S

0

16 i nch
S

0

18 i nch
S

0
2

26 inch

S

22 inch
S

O OOOLPR

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

o

Judge:

OO OoOoOooOo

Lynn Si
E

Lynn Si

Lynn Si

o

Lynn Si

Lynn Si

OOoOPFr OoOr o

ghan
Scor e

Elim

ghan
Scor e

Elim

gnman
Scor e

0. 00
10. 00

Qualified

ghan
Scor e

Elim
5.00

gnman
Scor e

10. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00

Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P12006 Pochi 47. 15
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P16006 G nger (La) 42.26
P16014 G omt No Ti nme

SCT: 54 seconds
Ti me

D stance: 205 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20004 Stri ker
1 P20011 Tony

(D) Absent
41.59

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 5

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 1

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

0. 0%

12 inch Judge:

S F

0 0

16 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:

S F

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 5. 00

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00
1 Elim

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Steeplechase Finals

18 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 18003 Lucero 31.98 0 0 0 0 31.98

22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
22023 Jitter No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

22026 Swi ft Absent
1 22017 Besti e 28. 65 0 0 0 0 28. 65
22011 Charlie No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

26006 Spar k No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

OOrul



Saturday, September 3, 2016

16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

P16017 June Absent

20 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P20005 Max 57.03

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

OORrF

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

R S
R S
0 0

E

E

0

Scor e

Scor e

57.03



16 i nch

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Judge:
Armband Nane

16005 Mbose

er Cutoff: 43.57
Ar mband Nane

18004 Teddy
18002 Ni xi e
18003 Lucero
18006 Fuj i

er Cutoff: 39.54
Ar mband Nane

22002 Brill
22005 Jock
22006 Gifter
22007 Tar ga
22011 Charlie
22015 Vi nca
22017 Besti e
22020 Tuggi e
22021 Hopper
22023 Jitter
22026 Swi ft
22027 Hi - Fi
22030 G no
22028 Tul a
22004 Rad

er Cutoff: 41.91
Ar mband Nane

26007
26002

Jake
MIlo

Saturday, September 3, 2016
Steeplechase

Li sa Barrett

Ti me

No Ti ne

18 i nch
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
29. 86

No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
43. 25
47.98
27. 87
Absent
.85
.69
Ti nme
. 88
. 20
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

£§66630655

26 inch

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Li sa Barrett

Li sa

Li sa Barrett

R

O O oo

Barrett

R

OO OoOoOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

w

OoOpFr OO

S

OFr, NOO

OO O0OOFRPNOWLEPEFR

T

O O oo

T

OO OoOoo

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

o

N o I

m

OO OrPF

PR PRPRPOORFR OO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
34. 86
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
53. 25
52. 98
27. 87

31.85
45, 69
Elim
39. 88
35. 20
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



1 26006 Spar k 28. 53 0 1 0 0 33.53 Qalified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Saturday, September 3, 2016

12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P12001 Jinn No Ti ne
P12006 Pochi No Ti ne
Qualifier Cutoff: 56.76 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
P16025 Dazzle No Ti me
1 P16017 June 45. 41
Qualifier Cutoff: 92.06 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P20005 Max 73. 65
P20006 Sanmmy No Ti e
P20009 Raef Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Perf. Speed Jumping

R S
0 0
0 0

Judge: Lisa Barrett
R S
0 0
0 0

Judge: Lisa Barrett
R S
0 0
0 0

o o

o o

o o

=

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
45, 41

Scor e

73. 65
Elim

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016

SCT: 56 seconds

Ti me

45.

48.

41.

42.

43.

66.

14

.38

Ti me

Ti me

78

04

Ti me

87

35

97

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
4 22002 Brill
22024 Ri ver
22003 Vapor (H)
22031  Jed
22007 Tar ga
22015 Vi nca
22011 Charlie
22018 Push
22016 d ewe
22034 Celt (W
1 22017 Besti e
22022 Bonita
22021 Hopper
22023 Jitter
2 18006 Fuj i
26004 Hal | i ah
3 22030 G no
26008 Super G
26001 Asher
26003 Coast
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Tot al
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Masters Pairs
Masters (Open
R S
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0

Judge:
F

0

Lynn Si gman

E

0

Scor e

50. 14

56. 38

Elim

Elim

53.78

46. 04

Elim

47. 87

48. 35

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D st ance:

Pl ace

1

D st ance:

Pl ace

172 yards

Armband Nane

P08004
P12004

177 yards

D xi e
Mssy (M

Armband Nane

P16003
P16005

P12002
P16007

PO8003
P16015

P16014
P16017

P16016
P16018

P16022
P16023

P16004
P16028

P16008
P20002

P16021
P20005

P16013
P20011

P20004
P20014

Jake (Si)
Bandi t

Ketch (O
Br enna

Mul I'i gan
Fi nn

Gomt
June

Keel y
Wi t ney

Doc
Chi co

Tach
H - Fi

Tesl a
Rai ney

Hana
Max

Per k
Tony

Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performancelll Pairs

SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

63.

20

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

No

62.

75.

54.

52.

Ti me

97

27

21

09

Ti me

Ti me

Absent

72.

39.

41

64

Striker (D) 56.10

P

Perf ormance |11

R

S

0

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

M ni

Open

Judge:
F E
0 0

Judge:
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

68. 20

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

Elim

62. 97

85. 27

54.21

52.09

Elim

Elim

87.41

49. 64

66. 10

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 16002 Cull en 33.88 0 4 1 4 18
1 16008 Mssy (M 30. 35 0 2 3 6 20 38 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 18005 Lily 42. 62 0 1 4 6 17
1 18006 Fuj i 33.34 0 2 5 7 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26004 Hal | i ah 35. 67 0 3 4 5 20 42 Qualified
26001  Asher 41.18 0 3 0 5 14
26003 Coast Absent
3 26005 Pl ay 33.45 0 4 2 5 21
26002 MIlo No Tinme 0 2 3 7 19
2 26006 Spar k 33.12 0 4 2 5 20 41 Qualified
26007  Jake No Tinme 0 2 4 2 16
26008 Super G Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
22008 Xena (B) 41. 96 0 2 4 4 18
3 22002 Brill 32.61 0 3 4 4 20 41 Qualified
22003  Vapor (H) 31.31 0 3 3 4 19
22007 Tar ga 35. 58 0 3 3 4 19
22034 Celt (W 33.61 0 2 3 5 17
2 22011 Charlie 33.56 0 5 2 3 20 42 Qualified
22015 Vi nca Absent
22016 d ewe 38. 38 0 3 4 5 22
1 22017 Besti e 32. 32 0 4 4 4 20 44 Qualified
22021 Hopper 44, 02 0 1 3 4 13



22023 Jitter 33.77
22024 Ri ver No Ti e

22026 Swift 36. 36

22030 G no 32.59

4 22031 Jed 34.95

22028 Tul a 36. 15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 32.0%

OO OO oo

A WNOON®W

NDABMNODBM®

NWOh~WwWwhs

20
20

19
17
19
39
40
18

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 P12002 Ketch (O 39. 09 0 1 3 6
1 P12006 Pochi 35. 88 0 2 2 8 20
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 PO8003 Mulligan 37.81 0 1 3 5 20
2 P08004 Dixie 44. 08 0 1 2 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
2 P20002 Rai ney 33.07 0 2 3 5 20
3 P20004 Striker (D) 37.61 0 1 4 6 20
P20005 WMax 43. 34 0 1 1 5
P20009 Raef Absent
1 P20010 Runor 33. 36 0 2 4 4 20
P20014 Pi 38. 29 0 1 4 9
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
P16008 Tesl a 36. 17 0 1 4 6 20
P16012 Fresca 34.94 0 1 3 5 20
3 P16028 Hi - Fi 37.70 0 1 4 7 20
2 P16014 Gomit 31. 65 0 3 3 4 20
P16016 Keely No Ti e 0 3 3 6
P16017 June No Tinme 0 1 5 5
P16004 Tach 36. 09 0 2 4 5
P16019 Deena 41. 17 0 2 3 4
1 P16021 Hana 31. 46 0 2 4 5 20

Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score
15
38 Qualified
Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score
34 Qualified
11
Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score
37 Qualified
37 Qualified
10
38 Qualified
20
Judge: Lynn Si gman
Score
37 Qualified
34 Qualified
38 Qualified
39 Qualified
21
18
19
16
39 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12003 Jake (Si) 34.05
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V16006 Monte 32.76
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

16 seconds

16 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 3, 2016
Veterans Gamblers

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 1 2 5

Vet er ans
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 1 2 5

0. 0%

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Lynn Si gman
Score

32 Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

12



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 18002 Ni xi e 37.37 1 1 2 4 20 36 Qualified
3 18003 Lucero 41. 09 0 4 1 5 19
2 18007 Screech 37.02 1 1 0 6 20 34 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 22001 El sie 34.23 1 2 1 8 20 41 Qualified
3 22005 Jock 33.14 0 1 0 6 20 29
1 22025  Tyne 35.12 1 2 2 7 20 42 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P20006 Sammy 40. 00 0 0 0 6

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

20 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Gambl e

Scor e



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
Spi ce No Ti e 0 0 0 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3pt 1Pt
1 16005 Moose No Ti e 0 0 2 6
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 22004 Rad 35.95 0 3 2 4
3 22010 Smash 38. 56 2 0 0 4
22012 Macki e 40. 48 1 0 0 4
2 22014 Fant a 36. 09 2 0 0 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

14 i nch
Gambl e

16 i nch
Gambl e

22 inch
Gambl e

20

Judge:

Elim

Judge:

10

Judge:

37
14

9
17

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12005 Lydia 32.34 0 3 0 4 20 33 Qualified
2 P12007 Dahli 39. 98 0 2 0 6 20 32
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16002 Hollye 36. 90 0 2 1 6 20 34 Qualified
2 P16025 Dazzle 34. 66 0 2 2 5 20 35 Qualified
3 P16026 Zi ggy 34.73 0 3 1 4 20 35 Qualified
1 P16027 Belle 38.71 1 2 1 6 20 39 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

8

Percent Qualified: 83.3%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Intro Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 1 12001 Koda 46. 51 0 1 2 1 8

112002 Bim No Tinme 0 0 0 0 Eli m (FEO
116003 Flute No Ti nme 0 0 0 0 El i m (FEO

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Intro 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
| 22002 Tuggi e No Ti e 0 0 0 0 Eli m (FEO
| 22003 Gifter No Ti e 0 0 0 0 Eli m (FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoowu



Saturday, September 3, 2016

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 36 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16002 Cul I en No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16003 Cooper (L) Absent
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 36 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
18004 Teddy Absent
1 18005 Lily 39.08 3.08 2 1 0 0 18. 08
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 22001 El sie 26. 56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22002 Brill 27.52 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22003  Vapor (H) 29. 85 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22007 Targa 30. 65 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
4 22011 Charlie 26.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22015 Vinca 25.26 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22016 C ewe 28. 77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 22017 Bestie 24.91 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 22030 G no 25.90 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22018 Push No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Hat ri ck Absent
22022 Bonita No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Jitter 28. 57 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
22024 Ri ver 29. 35 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22026 Swift 29.51 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22031 Jed 27.46 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 35 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26001 Asher No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 26002 MIlo 32.52 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



1 26004
26005
2 26006
26008

Hal I'i ah

Pl ay
Spar k
Super

G

27. 28 0.
No Ti e 0.
30. 32 0.
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified:

00
00
00

o o

o O

o o

0

0

0. 00
Elim
5.00

Qualified



Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 41 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 P08004 Dixie 34.16 0. 00 0 0 0 0
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 39 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P12001 Jinn No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
2 P12002 Ketch (O 36. 82 0. 00 0 0 0 0
1 P12004 M ssy (M 26. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16019 Deena No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16023 Chico No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16012 Fresca No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16004 Tach 29. 68 0. 00 1 3 0 0
1 P16006 G nger (La) 24.82 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16011 Trudy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16013 Perk No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16014 G omt No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16015 Finn No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16016 Keely No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P16020 Sting 36. 00 0. 00 1 1 0 0
P16021 Hana 26. 83 0. 00 0 1 0 0
3 P16022 Doc 27.52 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16024 Bean 25.02 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P16028 Hi - Fi Absent
4 P16018 Wit ney 31.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 38 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P20018 Hailey (S) 33.76 0. 00 1 1 0 0
P20001 WMadel i ne 31.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0

Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

Elim
Elim
Elim
20. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

0. 00 Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

10. 00

0. 00 Qualified



P20004 Striker (D) 30.88 0. 00 0
3 P20002 Rai ney 29. 85 0. 00 0
P20005 Max 39. 88 1.88 0
1 P20009 Raef 23.35 0. 00 0
2 P20010 Runor 28. 36 0. 00 0
P20014 Pi No Tinme 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 44.4%
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 42 seconds Veterans 12
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
V12004 Bandit No Tinme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 V16006 Monte 40. 88 0. 00 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

OO OO oo

i nch Judge:

S

0

S

0

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

0

P OOOOOo

Lynn Si
E

Lynn Si
E

0

0. 00
0. 00
1.88
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

gnman
Scor e

Elim

gnman
Scor e

0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
18001 Ada Absent
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
22004 Rad No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1
1 22008 Xena (B) 33.21 0. 00 0 3 0 0
Di stance: 146 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E
26007  Jake 28. 09 0. 00 0 0 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Li sa Barrett

Li sa Barrett

Li sa Barrett



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 140 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08002 Birdie 38.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 108 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

Spi ce

D stance: 108 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16005 Mbose

D stance: 110 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

3 22005 Jock
22006 Gifter
22010 Smash
22012 Macki e
22014 Fant a

1 22020 Tuggi e

2 22025 Tyme

Saturday, September 3, 2016
StartersJumpers

35 seconds

Ti

No

nme TFl ts

Ti me 0.

32 seconds

Ti

21

nme TFl ts

.78 0.

30 seconds

Ti

22

24.

No

19.
17.
16.
20.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

9
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
2
2

Percent Qualified:

nme TFl ts
.51 0.00
46 0.00
Ti me 0.00
64 0.00
90 0.00
67 0.00
79 0.00
2.2%

Starters/ Novice

00

Starters/ Novice

00

Starters/ Novice

R

0

R

0

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

0

S

0

S

POMNMOPRLPER

F

0

F

0

F

OO PFrOoOO0OOoOOo

14 inch Judge:

E

16 inch Judge:

E

0

22 inch Judge:

E

cNeoNoNoll el

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Elim

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
Elim
20. 00
30. 00
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00



Saturday, September 3, 2016

D stance: 108 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P08001 d over No Ti e

Di stance: 108 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P12005 Lydia 30. 31
1 P12007 Dahli 33.52
Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P16002 Hollye 33.00
3 P16025 Dazzle 23.37
1 P16026 Zi ggy 21.63
P16027 Belle 23. 46
Di stance: 110 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P20017 Fancy 29. 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37

Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

8 inch Judge:
S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 1

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

20 inch Judge:
S F E

0. 00 0 3 0 0

5%

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

Elim

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

10. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Li sa Barrett

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
5.00
0. 00 Qualified
5.00

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

15. 00



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Intro Jumpers

Distance: 73 yards SCT: 24 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 112001 Koda 13.57 0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
112002 Bim No Time 0.00 0 0] 0 1 Elim (FEO)

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

OQOOON



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 18004  Teddy
1 18005 Lily

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22026 Swi ft

4 22003 Vapor (H)

1 22011 Charlie
22015 Vi nca
22031 Jed
22016 d ewe

3 22017 Besti e

22019 Hat ri ck

2 22022 Bonita
22007 Tar ga

22034 Celt (W

22018 Push
22023 Jitter
22024 Ri ver
22002 Brill

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16002 Cul I en

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 26002 MIlo
3 26001 Asher
1 26004 Hal | i ah

Saturday, September 3, 2016
M asters Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
8.92 1+0
17. 00 1+7
Masters 22 inch
Ti me RC1
No Ti me 1+7
46. 01 1+5
50. 05 1+6
No Ti me 1+6
No Ti me 1+6
46. 33 1+6
52.33 1+6
Absent
39. 32 1+5
21. 07 1+5
No Ti me 1+5
39.11 1+5
46.79 1+6
53.70 1+6
32.05 1+5
Masters 16 inch
Ti me RC1
No Ti me 1+6
Masters 26 inch
Ti me RC1
No Ti me 1+0
21.79 1+0
No Ti me 1+6

18 inch Judge:

1+0

Judge:
RC2

142
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

Judge:

1+6

Judge:

1+7

1+6

Lynn Si gman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

Lynn Si gman

RC3

1+0
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+6

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4

RC4 RCS5

1+7

1+6
1+5

1+4

1+5
1+4

Lynn Si gman

RC3

1+6

RC4 RCS5

1+4

Lynn Si gman

RC3

1+5

1+5

RC4 RCS5

1+5

RC6 ds

o

RC6 ds

0
27
27

5
20
20
20

27

0
20
14
14
20

9

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

N O Ol

Scor e

Scor e

12
45
55
26
34
41
46

46
12
43
32
40
44
26

Scor e

28

Scor e

20

28

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12001

Ji nn

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

2 P0O8003 Mulligan

1 P0O8004

D xi e

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20004
P20011
P20005
P20002
P20009

3 P20014

2 P20010

Striker
Tony
Max

Rai ney
Raef

P

Runor

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16028
P16012
P16014
3 P16015
P16016
P16023
4 P16018
1 P16021
P16022
P16004
P16024
P16020

N

H -Fi
Fresca
Gomt
Fi nn
Keel y
Chi co
Wi t ney
Hana
Doc
Tach
Bean
Sting

Saturday, September 3, 2016

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

56.

91

RC1

1+7

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

56.
57.

36
80

RC1

1+7
1+7

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

(D) 51.

No

61.
36.
34.
60.
43.

24
Ti e
46
77
00
44
09

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+5

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

Absent

44,
54.
56.
47.
54.
54.
41.
22.
29.
31.
48.

16
90
44
64
09
36
35
79
73
13
04

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5

12 inch Judge:

Performancelll Snooker

Lynn Si gman

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7

1+5

1+5

8 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+4
1+7

RC2

1+7

1+4
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+5
1+5

RC3

1+4

1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+4

1+0
1+5

20 inch Judge:

RC4

1+5

1+5

16 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
143
1+5
1+4
1+0

1+5
1+5

1+5

5

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

20
14

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

27
0
9
0
0

14

27

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

14
14
20
14
14

N O

14

Scor e

33

Scor e

40
42

Scor e

48

34
18
14
35
44

Scor e

31
41
36
33
30
34
44
14

18
32

Qualified
Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q

Super Q



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, September 3, 2016

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 V12006 Bri sk! 49. 92 1+5 1+5 1+3 27 43 Qualified
Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 V16006 Monte 57.54 147 1+5 1+4 14 33

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
18001 Ada Absent

1 18002 Ni xi e 39. 06 1+5 1+6 1+6 1+2 20 43 Qualified
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score

1 22001 El sie 32.04 1+6 1+2 1+5 1+5 27 49 Qualified
T3 22004 Rad No Tine 0 0

2 22008 Xena (B) 45. 80 1+5 1+6 1+0 1+2 5 22
T3 22020 Tuggi e No Ti e 0 0
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score

1 26007 Jake No Ti e 1+3 1+6 1+4 27 43 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QQWoOoro

0. 0%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P12007 Dahli 64. 37 145 1+6

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 P20016 Rant 42. 84 145 1+6

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Li sa Barrett

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

33

Scor e

51

Qualified



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 Spi ce

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16005 Mbose

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 18003 Lucero

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

N

22005 Jock
22006 Gifter
1 22010 Smash
22012 Macki e
22014 Fant a
22025 Tyme

w

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 3, 2016
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

63.

81

RC1

1+7

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

31.

50

RC1

1+7

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

27.

86

RC1

1+6

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

E§66x66

Ti me
Ti me

. 46

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6

3. 3%

14 inch Judge: Lisa
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

1+7

142

16 inch Judge: Lisa
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

1+7

1+7

18 inch Judge: Lisa
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS

1+7

1+7

22 inch Judge: Lisa
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

RC2
1+7
1+7
1+6

142

RC3

142
1+7
142

Barrett

RC6 ds

Barrett

RC6 ds

Barrett

27

RC6 ds

Barrett

27

O OO ~NOOU o

Scor e

28

Scor e

51

Scor e

50

Scor e
28
22
44

10

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P08002 Birdie 43.59 147 1+2 1+2 20 34
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
P16002 Hollye No Tinme 1+7 1+7 1+2 20 39
3 P16025 Dazzle 31.40 1+6 1+2 1+7 27 45
1 P16026 Zi ggy 35. 32 1+7 1+7 1+2 27 46
2 P16027 Belle 36. 29 147 1+7 1+2 27 46

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

8

Percent Qualified: 80.0%

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16002 Cull en

D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18001 Ada

1 18006 Fuj i

D stance: 183 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12001

D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 26006 Spar k
26001 Asher
26004 Hal | i ah

1 26008 Super G

D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22018 Push
22002 Brill
22003 Vapor (H)

1 22011 Charlie
22015 Vi nca

4 22031  Jed
22017 Besti e

Saturday, September 3, 2016

62 seconds
Ti me

48. 21

62 seconds
Ti me

Absent
49. 06

64 seconds
Ti me

Bubba Watso No Ti ne

59 seconds
Ti me

45. 44
No Ti e
No Ti e
43. 25

59 seconds
Ti me

47. 20
51.72
54. 94
39. 66
No Ti e
49. 55
No Ti e

Masters Standard
Masters 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Masters 18 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Masters 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFI ts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Masters 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
TFIts R S F E Scor e
0. 00 1 3 0 0 20. 00
0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



22019 Hat ri ck Absent

22021 Hopper 71. 38 12. 38

22007 Tar ga No Ti e 0. 00

2 22022 Bonita 43. 48 0. 00

22023  Jitter 47.19 0. 00

22016 d ewe No Ti e 0. 00

22024 Ri ver 56. 01 0. 00

22026 Swi ft No Tinme 0. 00

3 22030 G no 48. 63 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 31.8%

OO OO O0OO0OO0o¢

OO OO Pr OOoOOo

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

OPrPOPFrPrOO0OFrOo

17. 38
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P12008 Dart No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 183 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08004 Dixie 67.72 0.72 0 1
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 P20005 WMax 74.81 12. 81 0 0
P20002 Rai ney 56. 20 0. 00 1 2
1 P20004 Striker (D) 56.58 0. 00 0 0
2 P20010 Runor 50. 12 0. 00 0 1
P20014 Pi No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
P16006 G nger (La) 47.86 0. 00 1 0
P16028 Hi - Fi 49. 25 0. 00 1 0
P16007 Brenna 66. 10 4.10 0 0
P16011 Trudy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
P16012 Fresca 62.91 0.91 0 0
P16014 Gomit No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
3 P16022 Doc 50. 51 0. 00 0 0
2 P16016 Keely 50. 16 0. 00 0 0
1 P16021 Hana 48. 28 0. 00 0 0
P16024 Bean No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 23.5%

12 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

16

F

0

F

0

F

OO OoOoo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeolNolNeNolNolNololNolNo]

E

E

0

E

R O OOOo

E

P OOORFRPOFr OO0O0O

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

Elim

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

5.72

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

12.81
15. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim

Qualified

Lynn Si gman

Scor e

5.00
5.00
4.10
Elim
0.91
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 18 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 18003 Lucero 41. 81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 18004  Teddy 39.42 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

3 18005 Lily 62. 67 2. 67 0 3 1 0 37.67

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 22001 El sie 44. 32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

22008 Xena (B) 58. 32 0.32 0 0 0 1 Elim

22010 Smash No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Lisa Barrett

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

26002 MIlo No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

26007 Jake No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P16004 Tach 52.09
2 P16019 Deena 64. 66

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 P20003 Mbnte 61. 78
1 P20016 Rant 40. 84

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

61 seconds

61 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1
3. 66 0 1

Per f ormance ||

Tl ts R S
0.78 0 0
0. 00 0 0

4

0

0

0

1

25. 0%

F

0
0

F

0
0

16 inch Judge:

E

20 inch Judge:

E

0
0

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

0.78
0. 00

Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P08002 Birdie 56. 65 0. 00 0 2 0
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P12005 Lydia 55.11 0. 00 0 2 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
3 P16002 Hollye 62.74 0. 00 0 0 0
P16025 Dazzle No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
2 P16026 Zi ggy 55. 09 0. 00 0 0 0
1 P16027 Belle 42.58 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
2 P20006 Sammy 66. 69 0. 00 0 0 0
1 P20017 Fancy 46. 74 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 62.5%

Judge:

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

O oPr o

Judge:

E

o

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

10. 00

Li sa Barrett
Scor e

10. 00

Li sa Barrett

Score
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Li sa Barrett

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Saturday, September 3, 2016

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
Spi ce No Ti e
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16005 Mbose 43. 20
Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
18002 Ni xi e No Ti e
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22004 Rad No Tinme
3 22005 Jock 45. 58
1 22006 Gifter 48. 32
22012 Macki e 55. 05
22014 Fant a 45, 81
22020 Tuggi e 49. 46
2 22025  Tyne 42. 25
22028 Tula 41.52
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 9.

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R

0. 00 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R

0. 00 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R

0. 00 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

OCOO0OO0O0OO0O0O0
Cooooooo

S

0

S

S

0

S

NFNRFPRMMNOPRLO

14

16

18

22

i nch

i nch

i nch

i nch

P OOORFr OOoOOo

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0o R

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

Elim

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

25. 00

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

Elim

Li sa Barrett

Scor e

Elim
5. 00
0. 00
40. 00
5. 00
10. 00
5. 00
30. 00

Qualified
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